Themed Decor Finds

Auction Opens. Thu, Jun 27 12:00am ET

Lot

8199
8201
8202
8203

8204
8205
8206
8207
8208
8209
8210
8211
8212
8213
8214
8215
8216
8217
8218
8219
8220
8221
8222
8223
8224
8225
8227

8228
8229
8230
8231

Title

Very Large Tub of Christmas Lights
4 Vintage metal Trays
Vintage Winfield Porcelain China

Set of Vintage Harvard Classics-1909 & 18"
Vase

Shelf Lot of Baskets and a Cake take
Celebration Set!

Pretty Items For Your Table

Glittey Gold Lot 1

Glittery Gold Lot # 2

Gorgeous Holiday Lot

Varried Dining Room Lot

Stunning Pair of Tall Candle-Sticks
Two Rustic Vases

Corbels and Useful Ceramics

Silver Plate Candelabra #1 Pair
Silver Plate Candelabra #2

Think Vegetables! 6 Pieces

Serving Up Beautiful Glassware
Silver and Ceramic Table Goods
Reel In This Fish-Themed Lot

Party Helpers

Large Nice Miscellaneous Group
Beautiful Lead Crystal Pitcher

Fill Y our Cabinet With Wine and Drink Glasses
Set of Serving Trays and Ceramic Pedestal
Super Decorative and Hostess Pieces

Red Kitchen Aid Coffee Maker & Bonus
Trashcan

5 Piece Barbecue and Cutting Board Lot
Misc, Container Lot

Elegant Glass Hostess Set

Small Lot of Books
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Auction Closes. Wed, Jul 10 8:00pm ET

Lot

8232
8233
8234
8235
8236
8237

Title

Lot of Easter Decor

Huge Lot of Fall and Halloween Decor
Christmas Decor Lot 1

Christmas Decor Lot 2

Christmas Decor Lot 3

Mixed Lot of Itemsfor the Handy Person
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PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1
PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is $100 for up to 4 itemsin a40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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