

## **Themed Decor Finds**

Auction Opens: Thu, Jun 27 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Wed, Jul 10 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title
8199	Very Large Tub of Christmas Lights
8201	4 Vintage metal Trays
8202	Vintage Winfield Porcelain China
8203	Set of Vintage Harvard Classics-1909 & 18" Vase
8204	Shelf Lot of Baskets and a Cake take
8205	Celebration Set!
8206	Pretty Items For Your Table
8207	Glittey Gold Lot 1
8208	Glittery Gold Lot # 2
8209	Gorgeous Holiday Lot
8210	Varried Dining Room Lot
8211	Stunning Pair of Tall Candle-Sticks
8212	Two Rustic Vases
8213	Corbels and Useful Ceramics
8214	Silver Plate Candelabra #1 Pair
8215	Silver Plate Candelabra #2
8216	Think Vegetables! 6 Pieces
8217	Serving Up Beautiful Glassware
8218	Silver and Ceramic Table Goods
8219	Reel In This Fish-Themed Lot
8220	Party Helpers
8221	Large Nice Miscellaneous Group
8222	Beautiful Lead Crystal Pitcher
8223	Fill Your Cabinet With Wine and Drink Glasses
8224	Set of Serving Trays and Ceramic Pedestal
8225	Super Decorative and Hostess Pieces
8227	Red Kitchen Aid Coffee Maker & Bonus Trashcan
8228	5 Piece Barbecue and Cutting Board Lot
8229	Misc, Container Lot
8230	Elegant Glass Hostess Set

8231 Small Lot of Books

Lot	Title
8232	Lot of Easter Decor
8233	Huge Lot of Fall and Halloween Decor
8234	Christmas Decor Lot 1
8235	Christmas Decor Lot 2
8236	Christmas Decor Lot 3
8237	Mixed Lot of Items for the Handy Person

## **PAYMENT DUE:**

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

## IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is \$100 for up to 4 items in a 40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**